- **f**
- . E
- [in]
- Rates
- •
- Locations & Hours
- |
- Contact Us
- |
- Careers
- |
- Home

Search

Q

• About West End Bank

- Mission/Philosophy
- Letter from the President
- Employee of the Quarter
- Careers
- o Droce Dalanca

Trouble logging in to your account?

na Bancshares, Inc. (12/18/2013)

e Foundation Every Child Can Read (2/22/2013)

- West End Indiana Bancshares, Inc. Announces Quarterly Cash Dividend (2/16/2013)
- West End Indiana Bancshares, Inc. Announces Pending Retirement of Chairman and Management Promotions (3/19/2013)
- West End Indiana Bancshares, Inc. Announces Quarterly Cash Dividend (5/28/2013)
- Prescription Drug Savings Card Saves Community over \$200,000! (6/20/2013)
- West End Indiana Bancshares, Inc. Announces Quarterly Cash Dividend (8/27/2013)
- West End Indiana Bancshares, Inc. Announces Quarterly Cash Dividend (11/26/2013)
- West End Indiana Bancshares, Inc. Announces Quarterly Cash Dividend (2/18/2014)
- WEB Charitable Foundation Whitewater Valley Pro Bono (1/15/2014)
- WEB Charitable Foundation Community Food Pantry (1/27/2014)
- o Board of Directors
- Alert Archive
 - Office of the Comptroller of the Currency
 - Text Messages
 - Sally Beauty
 - Target Stores
 - Online Banking Issue
 - Heartbleed Vulnerability
 - Password FAQ
- Investor Relations
 - Corporate Information
 - Stock Information
 - Financial Information
 - As-Reported Financials
 - Market News
 - Other Information
 - Annual Reports
- Personal Banking
 - Checking & Savings
 - Checking
 - Savings
 - <u>CDs</u>
 - <u>Current Interest Rates</u>
 - o Loans
 - o Cards and Rewards
 - Virtual Banking
 - Additional Services
 - Clubs at West End Bank
- Business Banking
 - Checking & Savings
 - ~ T ----

- o Loans
- Card Services
- Virtual Banking
- Additional Services
- Our Foundation
- Tools & Resources
 - Financial Calculators
 - o Online Resources
 - Answers to Questions
 - Account Questions
 - o Centsables Kids Club
 - The Centsables
 - Site Map

Online Banking	
User Name	
Random Code	

Privacy

Privacy

Rev March 23, 2010

FACTS WHAT DOES WEST END BANK, S.B. DO WITH YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION?

Why?

Financial companies choose how they share your personal information. Federal law gives consumers the right to limit some but not all sharing. Federal law also requires us to tell you how we collect, share, and protect your personal information. Please read this notice carefully to understand what we do.

The types of personal information we collect and share depend on the product or service you have with us. This information can include:

What?

- Social Security number and income
- transaction history and payment history
- · credit history and credit scores

When you are no longer our customer, we continue to share your information as described in this notice.

How?

All financial companies need to share customers' personal information to run their everyday business. In the section below, we list the reasons financial companies can share their customers' personal information; the reasons WEST END BANK, S.B. chooses to share; and whether you can limit this sharing.

For our everyday business purposes - such as to process your transactions, maintain your account(s), respond to court orders and legal investigations, or report to credit bureaus	Yes	No
For our marketing purposes - to offer our products and services to you	Yes	No
For joint marketing with other financial companies	No	We don't share
For our affiliates' everyday business purposes - information about your transactions and experiences	No	We don't share
For our affiliates' everyday business purposes - information about your creditworthiness	No	We don't share
For our affiliates to market to you	No	We don't share
For nonaffiliates to market to you	No	We don't share

Questions? Call (765) 962-9587 or go to http://www.westendbank.com

What we do

How does WEST END BANK, S.B. protect my personal information?

To protect your personal information from unauthorized access and use, we use security measures that comply with federal law. These measures include computer safeguards and secured files and buildings.

In addition, we restrict access to information about you to those employees who need to know that information to provide products or services to you.

We collect your personal information, for example, when you

How does WEST END BANK, S.B. collect my personal information?

- apply for a loan or open an account
- pay your bills or make deposits or withdrawals from your account
- use your credit or debit card

We also collect your personal information from others, such as credit bureaus, affiliates, or other companies.

Federal law gives you the right to limit only

Why can't I limit all sharing?

- sharing for affiliates' everyday business purposes-information about your creditworthiness
- affiliates from using your information to market to you
- sharing for nonaffiliates to market to you

State laws and individual companies may give you additional rights to limit sharing.

Definitions

Affiliates

• WEST END BANK, S.B. does not share with our affiliates

Nonaffiliates

Companies not related by common ownership or control. They can be financial and nonfinancial companies.

• WEST END BANK, S.B. does not share with nonaffiliates so they can market to you

Joint marketing

A formal agreement between nonaffiliated financial companies that together market financial products or services to

• WEST END BANK, S.B. doesn't jointly market

- **Home**
- 1 About West End Bank
- Investor Relations
- Personal Banking
- | Business Banking
- l Our Foundation
- I Tools & Resources

Subscribe to our email mailing list email address

Subscribe

West End Bank makes every effort to protect your identity, privacy and security. For your protection, please do not include in your e-mails account information or other identifying information (account number, social security number, driver's license number, etc.). West End Bank will honor this request and will do the same in e-mails sent to you.







Can't Find What You're Looking For? Ask! Privacy | Error Resolution Notice Site developed by **Digital Intersection**



West End Bank, S.B.® | 34 South 7th Street, Richmond, Indiana 47374 Toll Free 1-866-962-9587 | (765) 962-9587 | general@westendbank.com

© 2014 West End Bank, S.B.®. All rights reserved.